
Anlass:

Spielliste der HG:

Spiel gegen HG:

1   Schiedsrichter: 

2   Schiedsrichter: 

  Hornusser: 1 2 3 4

1 16 20 17 16

2 15 15 15 17

3 16 14 16 10

4 13 13 15 15

5 7 13 11 14

6 6 3 3 4

7 18 18 16 19

8 14 13 15 16

9 16 15 17 11

10 16 17 19 17

11 8 13 3 13

12 11 8 14 14

13 14 7 0 0

14 9 13 5 13

15 17 15 17 16

16 16 14 16 12

17 18 21 20 17

18 14 12 13 14

244 244 232 238

19 1 0 3 0

20 1 5 1 1

21
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69
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53

Rychard Patrick 93

Kräuchi Hansueli 64

Iseli Jürg 74

59

16

47

56

45

56

Rychard Peter 62

Gasser Reto 93

Oppliger Hanspeter 54

Daimbacher Werner

Wettspiel gegen Heimiswil-Dorf              Datum: 12. August 2012

Rychard Christine

Zweifel Claudia

Wynigen-Rumendingen

Heimiswil-Dorf

Total 

Nr.

0

Total 

Punkte

958
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Ries

0

8

21

40

4

58

958

Überzählige

Leibundgut Jonathan 00

 Total Punkte pro Ries 

Schenkel Thomas 66

Oppliger Fritz 77 65

69

62

0

Oppliger Luca 01

Kräuchi Markus 71

Wegmüller Manfred 74

Oppliger Simon 86

Leibundgut Thomas 59

Wüthrich Walter 77

Staub Hanspeter 64

37

58

71

Wüthrich Andreas 59

Jordi Manfred 58

Iseli Jan 02


